Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Blackmore Benjamin

Butt
Copland
Dafal
Dillon
Gavinolla
Goodson
Harjai
Hillsley
Jones
Kayat
Larin
Mangal
Marsden
Marsden
Mylonas
Nalawade
Pachange
Renjish
Robst
Saini
Sharma
Sparrow
Stefanakis
Syed
Syed

Turgunboev

Yadav
Yang

Esah
Freddie
Avani
Kirkchai
Nivedik
Harry
Sebastian
Louis
Finlay
Hamza Ali
Thor
Shivin
Alexander
Charlie
Harry
Kaira
Samarth
Reyaansh
Sebastian
Abhiraj
Advik
George
Leo
Aashir
Ayza

Muhammad

Krishay
Oscar

SELTEZILEELEEZIRCRREEZIRCNTERZEREEREREERZEREREEREREKE

Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None

343773F
362589]

356703F
361932B
355823L
360313B
361688F
363744L
348984L
362586C
355708L
370210]

360312L
366388H
366389K
366878C
341660E
360448C
369596H
354810H
358034K
353811E
344954D
352773G
345828D
345831D
362918B
350054]

360973L

8YYA
8XBD
8YBE
8YJL
8ICS
8YJL
8YLW
8LDS
8HFR
8XBD
8YJL
8NYK
8YJL
8ICS
8ICS
8LDS
8YKS
8YJL

Live
Rating
0000
0000
0000
1252P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0809P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1250P
0000

ONLN 0000

8XBD
8YLA
8YJL
8ICS
8HFR
8YOJ
8YO]
8ICS
8LDS
8XBD

0000
0000
0000
0000
0911P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Live
Rapid

0960K
0871K
0799A
1029A
0793A
0777A
0990K
1146A
0836K
1191K
0974A
0849P
0570K
0906A
0765A
0540A
0930A
0718A
0754K
0856K
0513K
1003A
1002A
0988K
0725K
0905K
0917A
0970A
0863K

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
1252P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0809P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1250P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0911P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



